LOVELAND INVITATIONAL

FINAL RESULTS
FINAL PLACES AND POINTS- BOYS
PLACE SCHOOL POINTS
1 LOVELAND A 131
2 GLEN ESTE 97
3 WINTON WOODS 60
4 KINGS 52
5 MILFORD 45
6 LITTLE MIAMI 40
6 WALNUT HILLS 40
8 SMAC 38
9 NEW RICHMOND 26
10 AMELIA 21
11 ROSS 16
12 LOVELAND B 9
13 MT. WASHINGTON 8
14 PORTER-HAYES 0
14 LOVELAND C 0
FINAL PLACES- GIRLS
PLACE SCHOOL POINTS
1 LOVELAND A 129
2 KINGS 108
3 MILFORD 75
4 ROSS 43
5 SMAC 35
6 WINTON WOODS 33
7 NEW RICHMOND 28
8 LOVELAND B 26
9 WALNUT HILLS 25
10 LITTLE MIAMI 21
11 AMELIA 19
12 LOVELAND C 19
13 MT. WASHINGTON 7
14 GLEN ESTE 3
14 PORTER-HAYES 3
MEET RECORDS ESTABLISHED AT THE 2008 LOVELAND INVITATIONAL
BOYS
NAME SCHOOL EVENT TIME
HEARD WINTON WOODS 100 METER 11.15
DAVIS WALNUT 400 METER 54.76
STOFFEL GLEN ESTE 800 METER 2:14.75
WINTON WOODS 4X200 RELAY 1:41.51
GIRLS
NAME SCHOOL EVENT TIME
WALTER KINGS 400 METER 1:00.87

WINTON WOODS 4X200 RELAY 1:52.08



BOYS EVENTS
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GUNDLER
KLUEH
SHUMATE
ADKINS
CONTER
FLEMMING
BYRD
MOSS

NAME
STIVER
KOUTROS
ALTEN
TIEMAN
SIEG
FENCHEL
COX
ROBINSON

NAME
ALTEN
KAYLUP
NOBLE
KOUTROS
KARLE
SIEG
STOREY
ROBINSON

NAME
BURBEE

WESTBROOK

BOSTIC
GROPENHOF
DAVIS
RAMSEY
CONGLETON
REED

NAME
WALTER
HAIGIS
MATTES
SAWLCKE
FACKLER
BELL
HOLDEN
STEPHENS

SCHOOL

NEW RICHMOND
LOVELAND A
ROSS

GLEN ESTE
LITTLE MIAMI
GLEN ESTE
AMELIA
LOVELAND A

SCHOOL
SMAC
MILFORD
LOVELAND A
LITTLE MIAMI
LOVELAND A
GLEN ESTE
MILFORD
AMELIA

SCHOOL
LOVELAND A

MT. WASHINGTON
GLEN ESTE
MILFORD
LOVELAND B
LOVELAND A
MILFORD

AMELIA

SCHOOL
LOVELAND A
LITTLE MIAMI
MILFORD

ROSS

WALNUT HILLS
WINTON WOODS
LOVELAND A
GLEN ESTE

SCHOOL
LOVELAND A
SMAC
LOVELAND A
LITTLE MIAMI
LOVELAND B
WALNUT HILLS
MILFORD
WINTON WOODS
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LOVELAND INVITATIONAL

100 METER

PLACE NAME

1ST HEARD
2ND DAVIS

3RD BULLOCK
4TH KLUEH
5TH WESTBROOK
6TH JACKSON
7™ HUFFMAN
gTH KELLEY
1600 METER

PLACE NAME

1ST STOFFEL
2ND CARDINAL
3RD WINEBAR
4ATH MATHEUS
5TH TRELOAR
6TH CLEMENTS
7 CONTER
gTH ARIAPAD

4 X 100 RELAY
PLACE

IST

2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH

6TH

7TH
8TH

NAME

400 METER

PLACE NAME

1ST DAVIS

2ND CASAVANT
3RD COURTNRY
4ATH WALTER

5TH MCCALL

6TH WHITTENBERG
7™ CARDINAL

gTH HUSTED

4 X200 RELAY
PLACE

IST

2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH

6TH

7TH
8TH

NAME

FINAL RESULTS

SCHOOL
WINTON WOODS
WALNUT HILLS
GLEN ESTE
LOVELAND A
LITTLE MIAMI
WINTON WOODS
KINGS

AMELIA

SCHOOL

GLEN ESTE
SMAC

KINGS

KINGS
LOVELAND A
LOVELAND A
LITTLE MIAMI
NEW RICHMOND

SCHOOL
WINTON WOODS
GLEN ESTE
AMELIA
LOVELAND A
NEW RICHMOND
ROSS

LITTLE MIAMI
MILFORD

SCHOOL
WALNUT HILLS
GLEN ESTE
GLEN ESTE
LOVELAND A
WINTON WOODS
KINGS

SMAC

NEW RICHMOND

SCHOOL
WINTON WOODS
AMELIA

GLEN ESTE
WALNUT HILLS
LOVELAND A
KINGS

ROSS

MILFORD

DISTANCE/TIME
11.15-MEET RECORD
11.26

11.76

12.02

12.11

12.15

12.25

12.45

DISTANCE/TIME
5:02.55
5:14.88
5:15.38
5:17.14
5:22.88
5:28.02
5:30.38
5:31.22

DISTANCE/TIME
47.93
51.11
51.95
52.31
52.89
55.35
55.96
55.97

DISTANCE/TIME
54.76-MEET RECORD
58.56

58.81

59.89

59.98

60.46

60.48

63.13

DISTANCE/TIME
1:41.51-MEET RECORD
1:45.01

1:47.00

1:50.50

1:51.52

1:53.71

1:55.85

1:57.24




LOVELAND INVITATIONAL

200 HURDLES

PLACE NAME

1ST WALTER
2ND CONGLETON
3RD GRAY

4ATH HOLDEN
5TH ADKINSON
6TH MATHIAS
7™ SCHLTHEIS
gTH HOFFMAN
200 METER

PLACE NAME

1ST HUFFMAN
2ND KEMPER
3RD WESTBROOK
4ATH SYLVESTER
5TH MAULL
6TH WOODS

7™ FREEMAN
gTH WHITTENBERG
4 x 400 RELAY

PLACE NAME

1ST

2ND

3RD

4ATH

5TH

6TH

7TH

8TH

GIRLS RESULTS

100 HURDLES

PLACE NAME

1ST WOOD

2ND JONES

3RD CAPELLA
4ATH DEVER
5TH SCHEETZ
6TH LITWIN

7™ GROGAN
grH ANDREWS
100 METER

PLACE NAME

1ST RIVERON
2ND JOHNSON
3RD OAKES
4ATH SCOTT

5TH WOOD

6TH JOHNSON
7™ ZUCCALA

8TH

ALLEY

FINAL RESULTS

SCHOOL
LOVELAND A
LOVELAND A
WINTON WOODS
MILFORD

GLEN ESTE
KINGS

SMAC

LITTLE MIAMI

SCHOOL

KINGS

WINTON WOODS
LITTLE MIAMI
WINTON WOODS
WALNUT HILLS
GLE ESTE
WALNUT HILLS
KINGS

SCHOOL

GLEN ESTE
LOVELAND A
MILFORD

KINGS

WALNUT HILLS
LITTLE MIAMI
AMELIA
WINTON WOODS

SCHOOL
LOVELAND A
ROSS

LITTLE MIAMI
LOVELAND B
LOVELAND A
AMELIA

NEW RICHMOND
KINGS

SCHOOL

KINGS

WINTON WOODS
LOVELAND A
WINTON WOODS
LOVELAND A
LOVELAND B
MILFORD
MILFORD

DISTANCE/TIME
29.06
29.56
30.38
30.84
31.60
32.40
32.59
33.81

DISTANCE/TIME
24.18
24.46
24.90
25.84
26.39
26.89
27.09
27.21

DISTANCE/TIME
4:05.68
4:09.86
4:10.29
4:11.22
4:19.44
4:22.98
4:25.97
4:30.79

DISTANCE/TIME
17.38
17.56
18.38
18.54
18.67
18.83
19.15
19.35

DISTANCE/TIME
13.03
13.27
13.31
13.42
13.57
13.61
13.78
13.83




4 X 100 RELAY

PLACE NAME
1ST

2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH

6TH

7TH

8TH

400 METER

PLACE NAME
1ST WALTER
2ND WOLCOTT
3RD MARICOCCHI
4TH RIVERON
5TH JOHNSON
6TH WALKER
7™ YEE

gTH RUPP

4 X 200 RELAY

PLACE NAME
1ST

2ND

3RD

4ATH

5TH

6TH

7TH

8TH

200 HURDLES

PLACE NAME
1ST JONES
2ND YOUNG
3RD ANDREWS
4TH SCHEETZ
5TH EPPERS
6TH COMOROSKY
7™ LITWIN
800 METER

PLACE NAME
1ST TELTING
2ND FISHER
3RD DAILEY
4TH CUNDIFF
5TH KOLB
6TH COOK

7™ SIMMONS

g BRESSER

SCHOOL
WINTON WOODS
LOVELAND A
LOVELAND B
LITTLE MIAMI
LOVLENAD C
WALNUT HILS
KINGS

ROSS

SCHOOL

KINGS

MILFORD

SMAC

KINGS
LOVELAND B
LITLE MIAMI
MILFORD

NEW RICHMOND

SCHOOL
WINTON WOODS
LOVELAND A
KINGS

WALNUT HILLS
LOVELAND B
SMAC

NEW RICHMOND
MILFORD

SCHOOL

ROSS

WALNUT HILLS
KINGS
LOVELAND A
MILFORD
LOVELAND A
AMELIA

SCHOOL
MILFORD
LOVELAND A
SMAC

SMAC

KINGS
MILFORD
LOVELAND A
AMELIA
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DISTANCE/TIME
53.21
54.01
57.07
57.52
58.18
58.39
58.41
58.43

DISTANCE/TIME
60.87-MEET RECORD
61.15

63.43

64.89

65.37

65.48

66.06

66.81

DISTANCE/TIME
1:52.08-MEET RECORD
1:53.31

1:57.86

2:00.03

2:01.91

2:02.02

2:02.04

2:03.33

DISTANCE/TIME
32.26
32.69
32.70
33.58
33.66
33.88
34.03

DISTANCE/TIME
2:30.60
2:34.26
2:35.25
2:38.49
2:39.42
2:39.96
2:41.00
2:41.04




LOVELAND INVITATIONAL

200 METER

PLACE NAME

1ST SMITH
2ND RIVERON
3RD HUHN
4ATH PFLATZGRAFF
5TH ALLEY
6TH HATFIELD
7™ ZUCCALA
gTH RALPH

4 X 400 RELAY

PLACE NAME

1ST

2ND

3RD

4ATH

5TH

6TH

7TH

8TH

GIRLS SHOT PUT

PLACE NAME

1ST KELLY

2ND WITTMAN
3RD ELFERS

4ATH SIMMONDS
5TH BENNETT
6TH HEADLEY
7TH GROSS

g KAMPERMAN
GIRLS DISCUS

PLACE NAME

1ST HEADLEY
2ND SEFTON

3RD KAMPERMAN
4ATH KELLY

5TH ELFERS

6TH BOYD

7™ KARG

g THUL

GIRLS HIGH JUMP

PLACE NAME

1ST BUCKINGHAM
2ND WALTER

3RD C. SMITH

4ATH K. SMITH
5TH KNEIP

6TH HENSLEY

7™ MOORE

g KAPPNER

FINAL RESULTS

SCHOOL
LOVELAND A
KINGS

KINGS
LOVELAND A
MILFORD
GLEN ESTE
MILFORD
LOVELAND B

SCHOOL
MILFORD

SMAC

KINGS
LOVELAND A
WALNUT HILLS
AMELIA

NEW RICHMOND
LOVELAND B

SCHOOL
LOVELAND C
AMELIA
LOVELAND A
WALNUT HILLS
MT. WASHINGTON
ROSS

MILFORD
LOVELAND A

SCHOOL

ROSS

ROSS
LOVELAND A
LOVELAND C
LOVELAND A
PORTER-HAYES
MILFORD

NEW RICHMOND

SCHOOL

NEW RICHMOND
KINGS
LOVELAND A
LOVELAND A
LITTLE MIAMI
NEW RICHMOND
MILFORD

SMAC

DISTANCE/TIME

27.29
27.33
28.02
28.04
28.38
28.79
29.10
29.69

DISTANCE/TIME

4:28.91
4:32.26
4:38.58
4:41.42
4:48.30
4:53.82
4:54.25
5:00.78

DISTANCE/TIME
29’ 03~

27 06”

27 02”7

26’ 06”

26’ 04

25’ 4»

24’117

24° 027

DISTANCE/TIME
84’ 02 v2»

81’ 077

74> 03 127

74 01~

717 09”

65’ 03”

64> 00 27

60’ 10 %27

DISTANCE/TIME
4’ 08~
4’ 04
4’ 04
4’04
4’04
4’027
4’027
4> 00”



GIRLS LONG JUMP

PLACE NAME

1ST WOLCOTT
2ND JONES

3RD WALTER
4ATH WARNER
5TH WOOD
6TH REINHARDT
7™ CZEBATUL
gTH HENSLEY
GIRLS POLE VAULT
PLACE NAME

1ST MATTSON
2ND COLLETT
3RD FONDELIER
4ATH ROCKETT
GIRLS MILE-

PLACE NAME

1ST TELTING
2ND FISHER
3RD DAILEY
4TH MATSON
5TH KOLB

6TH KNIPPENBERG
7™ BRESSER
g SIMMONS
BOYS 800

PLACE NAME

1ST STOFFEL
2ND ROGERS
3RD FULLER
4ATH WINEBAR
5TH TRELOAR
6TH MATHEUS
7™ FRY

g HEYOB
BOYS POLE VAULT
PLACE NAME

1ST GUNDLER
2ND BRYANT
3RD LOUIS

4ATH KING

5TH MCFERRON
6TH FEHN

7™ KOWAL
g HENSLER
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SCHOOL
MILFORD

KINGS

KINGS
LOVELAND A
LOVELAND A
ROSS
LOVELAND B
NEW RICHMOND

SCHOOL

KINGS

KINGS

NEW RICHMOND
LOVELAND A

SCHOOL
MILFROD
LOVELAND A
SMAC
MLFORD
KINGS

LITTLE MIAMI
AMELIA
LOVELAND A

SCHOOL
GLEN ESTE
MILFORD
SMAC

KINGS
LOVELAND A
KINGS

SMAC
LOVELAND A

SCHOOL

NEW RICHMOND
LOVELAND A
LOVELAND A
GLEN ESTE
KINGS

GLEN ESTE
KINGS
LOVELAND B

DISTANCE/TIME
14> 08~

14> 03~

13> 09”

13> 07”

13> 06 4~

13> 04

13> 03 12

12° 09 Y2

DISTANCE/TIME
7 00”7
6’ 06
6’ 00”7
5 06”

DISTANCE/TIME
5:32.72
5:37.64
5:42.99
5:52.08
5:54.60
6:00.06
6:00.44
6:06.92

DISTANCE/TIME

2:14.75-MEET RECORD

2:16.61
2:19.72
2:22.74
2:23.05
2:29.29
2:30.10
2:31.31

DISTANCE/TIME
8’ 00”
8’ 00”
8’ 00”
7 06
7 06
7 00”
700”7
6’ 06
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