FINAL PLACES	AND POINTS- BOYS	
PLACE	SCHOOL	POINTS
1	LOVELAND A	131
2	GLEN ESTE	97
3	WINTON WOODS	60
4	KINGS	52
5	MILFORD	45
6	LITTLE MIAMI	40
6	WALNUT HILLS	40
8	SMAC	38
9	NEW RICHMOND	26
10	AMELIA	21
11	ROSS	16
12	LOVELAND B	9
13	MT. WASHINGTON	8
14	PORTER-HAYES	0
14	LOVELAND C	0

FINAL PLACES	S- GIRLS	
PLACE	SCHOOL	POINTS
1	LOVELAND A	129
2	KINGS	108
3	MILFORD	75
4	ROSS	43
5	SMAC	35
6	WINTON WOODS	33
7	NEW RICHMOND	28
8	LOVELAND B	26
9	WALNUT HILLS	25
10	LITTLE MIAMI	21
11	AMELIA	19
12	LOVELAND C	19
13	MT. WASHINGTON	7
14	GLEN ESTE	3
14	PORTER-HAYES	3

MEET RECORDS ESTABLISHED AT THE 2008 LOVELAND INVITATIONAL

BOYS			
NAME	SCHOOL	EVENT	TIME
HEARD	WINTON WOODS	100 METER	11.15
DAVIS	WALNUT	400 METER	54.76
STOFFEL	GLEN ESTE	800 METER	2:14.75
	WINTON WOODS	4X200 RELAY	1:41.51
GIRLS			
NAME	SCHOOL	EVENT	TIME
WALTER	KINGS	400 METER	1:00.87
	WINTON WOODS	4X200 RELAY	1:52.08

.

BOYS EVENTS <u>HIGH JUMP</u>	3		
PLACE	NAME	<u>SCHOOL</u>	DISTANCE/TIME
1ST	GUNDLER	NEW RICHMOND	5' 08"
2ND	KLUEH	LOVELAND A	5' 02"
3RD	SHUMATE	ROSS	5' 00"
4TH	ADKINS	GLEN ESTE	5' 00"
5TH	CONTER	LITTLE MIAMI	5' 00"
6TH	FLEMMING	GLEN ESTE	4' 10"
7^{TH}	BYRD	AMELIA	4' 10"
8 TH	MOSS	LOVELAND A	4' 10"
<u>DISCUS</u>			
<u>PLACE</u>	<u>NAME</u>	<u>SCHOOL</u>	DISTANCE/TIME
1ST	STIVER	SMAC	112' 01 ¹ /2"
2ND	KOUTROS	MILFORD	100' 00"
3RD	ALTEN	LOVELAND A	98' 05"
4TH	TIEMAN	LITTLE MIAMI	97' 09"
5TH	SIEG	LOVELAND A	97' 08"
6TH	FENCHEL	GLEN ESTE	94' 03"
$7^{\mathrm{TH}}_{\mathrm{TH}}$	COX	MILFORD	91' 05 ½"
8 TH	ROBINSON	AMELIA	91' 05"
SHOT PUT			
<u>PLACE</u>	NAME	<u>SCHOOL</u>	DISTANCE/TIME
1ST	ALTEN	LOVELAND A	37' 08
2ND	KAYLUP	MT. WASHINGTON	36' 06"
3RD	NOBLE	GLEN ESTE	36' 03"
4TH	KOUTROS	MILFORD	34' 09"
5TH	KARLE	LOVELAND B	34' 09"
6TH	SIEG	LOVELAND A	32' 11 1⁄2"
$7^{\mathrm{TH}}_{$	STOREY	MILFORD	32' 08"
8 TH	ROBINSON	AMELIA	32' 03"
LONG JUMP			
PLACE	NAME NURDEE	<u>SCHOOL</u>	DISTANCE/TIME
1ST	BURBEE	LOVELAND A	16' 11"
2ND	WESTBROOK	LITTLE MIAMI	16' 06"
3RD	BOSTIC	MILFORD	16' 03"
4TH	GROPENHOF	ROSS	16' 00"
5TH	DAVIS	WALNUT HILLS	16' 00"
6TH	RAMSEY	WINTON WOODS	15' 10"
$7^{\mathrm{TH}}_{\mathrm{TH}}$	CONGLETON	LOVELAND A	15' 10"
8 TH	REED	GLEN ESTE	15' 01"
110 HURDLES			
PLACE	NAME	<u>SCHOOL</u>	DISTANCE/TIME
1ST	WALTER	LOVELAND A	17.57
2ND	HAIGIS	SMAC	18.08
3RD	MATTES	LOVELAND A	19.05
4TH	SAWLCKE	LITTLE MIAMI	19.59
5TH	FACKLER	LOVELAND B	19.68
6TH	BELL	WALNUT HILLS	19.74
7_{TH}^{TH}	HOLDEN	MILFORD	19.85
8 TH	STEPHENS	WINTON WOODS	20.28

<u>100 METER</u>		COLLOOI	
PLACE	<u>NAME</u>	<u>SCHOOL</u>	DISTANCE/TIME
1ST	HEARD	WINTON WOODS	11.15-MEET RECORD
2ND	DAVIS	WALNUT HILLS	11.26
3RD	BULLOCK	GLEN ESTE	11.76
4TH	KLUEH	LOVELAND A	12.02
5TH	WESTBROOK	LITTLE MIAMI	12.11
6TH 7 TH	JACKSON	WINTON WOODS	12.15
8 TH	HUFFMAN	KINGS	12.25
8	KELLEY	AMELIA	12.45
1600 METER			
PLACE	NAME	<u>SCHOOL</u>	DISTANCE/TIME
1ST	STOFFEL	GLEN ESTE	5:02.55
2ND	CARDINAL	SMAC	5:14.88
3RD	WINEBAR	KINGS	5:15.38
4TH	MATHEUS	KINGS	5:17.14
5TH	TRELOAR	LOVELAND A	5:22.88
6TH	CLEMENTS	LOVELAND A	5:28.02
7 th	CONTER	LITTLE MIAMI	5:30.38
8 TH	ARIAPAD	NEW RICHMOND	5:31.22
0		NEW KICHWOND	5.51.22
4 X 100 RELAY	,		
PLACE	NAME	SCHOOL	DISTANCE/TIME
1ST		WINTON WOODS	47.93
2ND		GLEN ESTE	51.11
3RD		AMELIA	51.95
4TH		LOVELAND A	52.31
5TH		NEW RICHMOND	52.89
6TH		ROSS	55.35
7^{TH}		LITTLE MIAMI	55.96
8 TH		MILFORD	55.97
C C			
400 METER			
PLACE	<u>NAME</u>	<u>SCHOOL</u>	DISTANCE/TIME
1ST	DAVIS	WALNUT HILLS	54.76-MEET RECORD
2ND	CASAVANT	GLEN ESTE	58.56
3RD	COURTNRY	GLEN ESTE	58.81
4TH	WALTER	LOVELAND A	59.89
5TH	MCCALL	WINTON WOODS	59.98
6TH	WHITTENBERG	KINGS	60.46
7^{TH}	CARDINAL	SMAC	60.48
8^{TH}	HUSTED	NEW RICHMOND	63.13
<u>4 X 200 RELAY</u>	- -		
<u>PLACE</u>	<u>NAME</u>	<u>SCHOOL</u>	DISTANCE/TIME
1ST		WINTON WOODS	1:41.51-MEET RECORD
2ND		AMELIA	1:45.01
3RD		GLEN ESTE	1:47.00
4TH		WALNUT HILLS	1:50.50
5TH		LOVELAND A	1:51.52
6TH		KINGS	1:53.71
7 TH		ROSS	1:55.85
8 TH		MILFORD	1:57.24

200 HURDLES	NAME	SCHOOL	
<u>PLACE</u> 1ST	<u>NAME</u> WALTER	<u>SCHOOL</u> LOVELAND A	DISTANCE/TIME 29.06
2ND	CONGLETON	LOVELAND A	29.00
3RD	GRAY	WINTON WOODS	30.38
4TH	HOLDEN	MILFORD	30.84
5TH	ADKINSON	GLEN ESTE	31.60
6TH	MATHIAS	KINGS	32.40
7 TH	SCHLTHEIS	SMAC	32.59
8 TH	HOFFMAN	LITTLE MIAMI	33.81
0			55.01
200 METER			
PLACE	NAME	SCHOOL	DISTANCE/TIME
1ST	HUFFMAN	KINGS	24.18
2ND	KEMPER	WINTON WOODS	24.46
3RD	WESTBROOK	LITTLE MIAMI	24.90
4TH	SYLVESTER	WINTON WOODS	25.84
5TH	MAULL	WALNUT HILLS	26.39
6TH	WOODS	GLE ESTE	26.89
7^{TH}	FREEMAN	WALNUT HILLS	27.09
8 TH	WHITTENBERG	KINGS	27.09
0	WHITTENDERG	KINGS	27.21
4 x 400 RELAY			
		SCHOOL	DISTANCE/TIME
PLACE	NAME	<u>SCHOOL</u>	DISTANCE/TIME
1ST		GLEN ESTE	4:05.68
2ND		LOVELAND A	4:09.86
3RD		MILFORD	4:10.29
4TH		KINGS	4:11.22
5TH		WALNUT HILLS	4:19.44
6TH		LITTLE MIAMI	4:22.98
$7^{\mathrm{TH}}_{\mathrm{TH}}$		AMELIA	4:25.97
8 TH		WINTON WOODS	4:30.79
GIRLS RESULT	<u> </u>		
100 HURDLES			
PLACE	NAME	<u>SCHOOL</u>	DISTANCE/TIME
1ST	WOOD	LOVELAND A	17.38
2ND	JONES	ROSS	17.56
3RD	CAPELLA	LITTLE MIAMI	18.38
4TH	DEVER	LOVELAND B	18.54
5TH	SCHEETZ	LOVELAND A	18.67
6TH	LITWIN	AMELIA	18.83
7^{TH}	GROGAN	NEW RICHMOND	19.15
8^{TH}	ANDREWS	KINGS	19.35
100 METER			
PLACE	NAME	<u>SCHOOL</u>	DISTANCE/TIME
1ST	RIVERON	KINGS	13.03
2ND	JOHNSON	WINTON WOODS	13.27
3RD	OAKES	LOVELAND A	13.31
4TH	SCOTT	WINTON WOODS	13.42
5TH	WOOD	LOVELAND A	13.57
6TH	JOHNSON	LOVELAND B	13.61
7^{TH}	ZUCCALA	MILFORD	13.78
8 TH	ALLEY	MILFORD	13.83
5			10.00

4 X 100 RELAY <u>PLACE</u> 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH 5TH 6TH 7 TH 8 TH	NAME	SCHOOL WINTON WOODS LOVELAND A LOVELAND B LITTLE MIAMI LOVLENAD C WALNUT HILS KINGS ROSS	DISTANCE/TIME 53.21 54.01 57.07 57.52 58.18 58.39 58.41 58.43
400 METER <u>PLACE</u> 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH 5TH 6TH 7 TH 8 TH	NAME WALTER WOLCOTT MARICOCCHI RIVERON JOHNSON WALKER YEE RUPP	<u>SCHOOL</u> KINGS MILFORD SMAC KINGS LOVELAND B LITLE MIAMI MILFORD NEW RICHMOND	DISTANCE/TIME 60.87-MEET RECORD 61.15 63.43 64.89 65.37 65.48 66.06 66.81
4 X 200 RELAY <u>PLACE</u> 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH 5TH 6TH 7 TH 8 TH	NAME	<u>SCHOOL</u> WINTON WOODS LOVELAND A KINGS WALNUT HILLS LOVELAND B SMAC NEW RICHMOND MILFORD	DISTANCE/TIME 1:52.08-MEET RECORD 1:53.31 1:57.86 2:00.03 2:01.91 2:02.02 2:02.04 2:03.33
200 HURDLES PLACE 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH 5TH 6TH 7 TH	<u>NAME</u> JONES YOUNG ANDREWS SCHEETZ EPPERS COMOROSKY LITWIN	<u>SCHOOL</u> ROSS WALNUT HILLS KINGS LOVELAND A MILFORD LOVELAND A AMELIA	DISTANCE/TIME 32.26 32.69 32.70 33.58 33.66 33.88 34.03
800 METER PLACE 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH 5TH 6TH 7 TH 8 TH	NAME TELTING FISHER DAILEY CUNDIFF KOLB COOK SIMMONS BRESSER	SCHOOL MILFORD LOVELAND A SMAC SMAC KINGS MILFORD LOVELAND A AMELIA	DISTANCE/TIME 2:30.60 2:34.26 2:35.25 2:38.49 2:39.42 2:39.96 2:41.00 2:41.04

200 METER			
PLACE	NAME SMITH	<u>SCHOOL</u>	DISTANCE/TIME
1ST	SMITH	LOVELAND A	27.29
2ND	RIVERON	KINGS	27.33
3RD	HUHN	KINGS	28.02
4TH	PFLATZGRAFF	LOVELAND A	28.04
5TH	ALLEY	MILFORD	28.38
6TH	HATFIELD	GLEN ESTE	28.79
7 TH	ZUCCALA	MILFORD	29.10
8 TH	RALPH	LOVELAND B	29.69
4 X 400 RELAY	7		
PLACE	NAME	<u>SCHOOL</u>	DISTANCE/TIME
1ST		MILFORD	4:28.91
2ND		SMAC	4:32.26
3RD		KINGS	4:38.58
4TH		LOVELAND A	4:41.42
5TH		WALNUT HILLS	4:48.30
6TH		AMELIA	4:53.82
7^{TH}		NEW RICHMOND	
8 TH		LOVELAND B	4:54.25 5:00.78
0		LUVELAND D	3:00.78
GIRLS SHOT P	UT		
PLACE	NAME	SCHOOL	DISTANCE/TIME
1ST	KELLY	LOVELAND C	29' 03"
2ND	WITTMAN	AMELIA	27' 06"
3RD	ELFERS	LOVELAND A	27' 00''
4TH	SIMMONDS	WALNUT HILLS	26' 06"
5TH	BENNETT	MT. WASHINGTON	26' 04"
6TH	HEADLEY	ROSS	25' 4"
7TH	GROSS	MILFORD	24' 11"
8 TH	KAMPERMAN	LOVELAND A	24' 02"
0		LOVELANDA	24 02
GIRLS DISCUS			
PLACE	NAME	SCHOOL	DISTANCE/TIME
1ST	HEADLEY	ROSS	84' 02 1/2"
2ND	SEFTON	ROSS	81' 07"
3RD	KAMPERMAN	LOVELAND A	74' 03 ½"
4TH	KELLY	LOVELAND C	74' 01"
5TH	ELFERS	LOVELAND A	71' 09"
6TH	BOYD	PORTER-HAYES	65' 03"
7^{TH}	KARG	MILFORD	64' 00 ½"
8^{TH}	THUL	NEW RICHMOND	60' 10 ¹ /2"
<u>GIRLS HIGH JU</u>	JMP		
PLACE	NAME	SCHOOL	DISTANCE/TIME
1ST	BUCKINGHAM	NEW RICHMOND	4' 08''
2ND	WALTER	KINGS	4' 04''
3RD	C. SMITH	LOVELAND A	4' 04''
4TH	K. SMITH	LOVELAND A	4' 04''
5TH	KNEIP	LITTLE MIAMI	4' 04''
6TH	HENSLEY	NEW RICHMOND	4' 02''
7 TH	MOORE	MILFORD	4' 02''
8^{TH}	KAPPNER	SMAC	4' 00''

CIDES LONG I			
<u>GIRLS LONG J</u> PLACE	<u>UMP</u> NAME	SCHOOL	DISTANCE/TIME
1ST	WOLCOTT	MILFORD	14' 08"
2ND	JONES	KINGS	14' 03"
3RD	WALTER	KINGS	13' 09"
4TH	WARNER	LOVELAND A	13' 07"
5TH	WOOD	LOVELAND A	13' 06 ¼"
6TH	REINHARDT	ROSS	13' 04"
7^{TH}	CZEBATUL	LOVELAND B	13' 03 1/2"
8 TH	HENSLEY	NEW RICHMOND	12' 09 1/2"
GIRLS POLE V PLACE	<u>AULI</u> NAME	SCHOOL	DISTANCE/TIME
1ST	MATTSON	KINGS	7' 00"
2ND	COLLETT	KINGS	6' 06''
3RD	FONDELIER	NEW RICHMOND	6' 00"
4TH	ROCKETT	LOVELAND A	5' 06"
7111	ROCKETT		5 00
GIRLS MILE-			
PLACE	NAME	SCHOOL	DISTANCE/TIME
1ST	TELTING	MILFROD	5:32.72
2ND	FISHER	LOVELAND A	5:37.64
3RD	DAILEY	SMAC	5:42.99
4TH	MATSON	MLFORD	5:52.08
5TH	KOLB	KINGS	5:54.60
6TH	KNIPPENBERG	LITTLE MIAMI	6:00.06
$7^{\mathrm{TH}}_{\mathrm{TH}}$	BRESSER	AMELIA	6:00.44
8^{TH}	SIMMONS	LOVELAND A	6:06.92
BOYS 800			
PLACE	NAME	SCHOOL	DISTANCE/TIME
1ST	STOFFEL	GLEN ESTE	2:14.75-MEET RECORD
2ND	ROGERS	MILFORD	2:16.61
3RD	FULLER	SMAC	2:19.72
4TH	WINEBAR	KINGS	2:22.74
5TH	TRELOAR	LOVELAND A	2:23.05
6TH	MATHEUS	KINGS	2:29.29
7^{TH}	FRY	SMAC	2:30.10
8 TH	HEYOB	LOVELAND A	2:31.31
BOYS POLE VA		SCHOOL	DISTANCE/TIME
PLACE 1ST	NAME GUNDLER	SCHOOL NEW PICHMOND	DISTANCE/TIME 8' 00"
151 2ND	BRYANT	NEW RICHMOND LOVELAND A	8' 00" 8' 00"
3RD	LOUIS	LOVELAND A LOVELAND A	8'00" 8'00"
4TH	KING	GLEN ESTE	8 00 7' 06"
5TH	MCFERRON	KINGS	7' 06"
6TH	FEHN	GLEN ESTE	7'00"
7^{TH}	KOWAL	KINGS	7'00"
8 TH	HENSLER	LOVELAND B	6' 06''
0			0.00